Mill_01

Prev Dist Type Note

0.0 0.0 Q@ Start of route

0.0 0.0 = Leave Park, making R
onto Red Valley Rd

1.1 1.1 f Onto Stagecoach Rd

0.6 1.7 <+ L onto Millstone Rd

1.0 2.7 <= Sharp L onto Clarksburg
Rd

1.2 3.9 <« L onto Stagecoach Rd

1.7 5.7 4= L onto Schoolhouse Rd

0.8 6.5 =» R onto Millstone Rd

14 7.8 & L onto Perrineville Rd

0.7 8.6 €= L ontoAgressRd

2.4 11.0 <= L onto Rising Sun Tavern
Rd

0.2 11.2 = R onto Stagecoach Rd

1.4 12.6 <= L onto Chambers Rd

04 13.0 = RontoRuesRd

13.0 miles. +744/-672 feet

Prev Dist Type Note

2.3 15.3 = R onto Rte 526

0.0 15.3 % Immediate bear L onto
Imlaystown Rd

0.5 15.8 4= L onto Davis Station Rd

0.9 16.6 <= L onto Emleys Hill Rd

2.2 18.8 &= L onto Burlington Path Rd

0.9 19.7 &= L ontoRed Valley Rd

0.8 205 4 Continue onto Yellow
Meetinghouse Rd

2.0 225 = RontoRed Valley Rd

02 227 @ Endofroute

9.8 miles. +403/-341 feet




